Karl-Heinz Gegner

Peterplatz 2
97070 Wiirzburg

Tel: 09313043625
Fax: 09313043626

Luftgewehr 12/13

Bezirk Unterfranken

Mail: karl-heinz.gegner@t-online.de

Liga West

Vorrunde

Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag

Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag

Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag

Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag

Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag

Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag

Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag

12.10.2012
12.10.2012
12.10.2012
12.10.2012

19.10.2012
19.10.2012
19.10.2012
19.10.2012

26.10.2012
26.10.2012
26.10.2012
26.10.2012

09.11.2012
09.11.2012
09.11.2012
09.11.2012

23.11.2012
23.11.2012
23.11.2012
23.11.2012

07.12.2012
07.12.2012
07.12.2012
07.12.2012

21.12.2012
21.12.2012
21.12.2012
21.12.2012

SV Umpfenbach 1
SV Schimborn 1
SV Mémlingen 1
SV Oberafferbach 1 :

SG Strietwald 1
SV Vormwald 1
SV Hausen 2

SV Kleinrinderfeld 1 :

SV Schimborn 1
SV Oberafferbach 1 :
SG Strietwald 1
SV Hausen 2

SV Umpfenbach 1
SV Mémlingen 1
SV Vormwald 1
SV Kleinrinderfeld 1 :

SV Umpfenbach 1
SV Vormwald 1
SV Schimborn 1
SV Hausen 2

SV Kleinrinderfeld 1 :
SV Mémlingen 1
SV Oberafferbach 1 :
SG Strietwald 1

SV Umpfenbach 1
SV Vormwald 1
SV Schimborn 1
SV Momlingen 1

:SV Vormwald 1
:SV Hausen 2
:SV Kleinrinderfeld 1

SG Strietwald 1

:SV Umpfenbach 1
:SV Schimborn 1
:SV Momlingen 1

SV Oberafferbach 1

:SV Umpfenbach 1

SV Momlingen 1

:SV Vormwald 1
:SV Kleinrinderfeld 1

:SV Hausen 2
:SV Schimborn 1
:SV Oberafferbach 1

SG Strietwald 1

:SV Mémlingen 1
:SV Kleinrinderfeld 1
:SG Strietwald 1
:SV Oberafferbach 1

SV Umpfenbach 1

:SV Vormwald 1

SV Schimborn 1

:SV Hausen 2

:SV Oberafferbach 1
:SV Hausen 2

:SV Kleinrinderfeld 1
:SG Strietwald 1

Rickrunde

Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag

Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag

Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag

Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag

Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag

Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag

Freitag
Freitag
Freitag
Freitag

11.01.2013
11.01.2013
11.01.2013
11.01.2013

25.01.2013
25.01.2013
25.01.2013
25.01.2013

08.02.2013
08.02.2013
08.02.2013
08.02.2013

22.02.2013
22.02.2013
22.02.2013
22.02.2013

08.03.2013
08.03.2013
08.03.2013
08.03.2013

15.03.2013
15.03.2013
15.03.2013
15.03.2013

22.03.2013
22.03.2013
22.03.2013
22.03.2013



