

Karl-Heinz Gegner  
Peterplatz 2  
97070 Würzburg  
Tel: 09313043625  
Fax: 09313043626  
Mail: karl-heinz.gegner@t-online.de

**Luftgewehr 12/13**  
**Bezirk Unterfranken**

**Liga West**

**Vorrunde**

Freitag	12.10.2012	SV Umpfenbach 1	:SV Vormwald 1	Freitag	11.01.2013
Freitag	12.10.2012	SV Schimborn 1	:SV Hausen 2	Freitag	11.01.2013
Freitag	12.10.2012	SV Mömlingen 1	:SV Kleinrinderfeld 1	Freitag	11.01.2013
Freitag	12.10.2012	SV Oberafferbach 1	:SG Strietwald 1	Freitag	11.01.2013

Freitag	19.10.2012	SG Strietwald 1	:SV Umpfenbach 1	Freitag	25.01.2013
Freitag	19.10.2012	SV Vormwald 1	:SV Schimborn 1	Freitag	25.01.2013
Freitag	19.10.2012	SV Hausen 2	:SV Mömlingen 1	Freitag	25.01.2013
Freitag	19.10.2012	SV Kleinrinderfeld 1	:SV Oberafferbach 1	Freitag	25.01.2013

Freitag	26.10.2012	SV Schimborn 1	:SV Umpfenbach 1	Freitag	08.02.2013
Freitag	26.10.2012	SV Oberafferbach 1	:SV Mömlingen 1	Freitag	08.02.2013
Freitag	26.10.2012	SG Strietwald 1	:SV Vormwald 1	Freitag	08.02.2013
Freitag	26.10.2012	SV Hausen 2	:SV Kleinrinderfeld 1	Freitag	08.02.2013

Freitag	09.11.2012	SV Umpfenbach 1	:SV Hausen 2	Freitag	22.02.2013
Freitag	09.11.2012	SV Mömlingen 1	:SV Schimborn 1	Freitag	22.02.2013
Freitag	09.11.2012	SV Vormwald 1	:SV Oberafferbach 1	Freitag	22.02.2013
Freitag	09.11.2012	SV Kleinrinderfeld 1	:SG Strietwald 1	Freitag	22.02.2013

Freitag	23.11.2012	SV Umpfenbach 1	:SV Mömlingen 1	Freitag	08.03.2013
Freitag	23.11.2012	SV Vormwald 1	:SV Kleinrinderfeld 1	Freitag	08.03.2013
Freitag	23.11.2012	SV Schimborn 1	:SG Strietwald 1	Freitag	08.03.2013
Freitag	23.11.2012	SV Hausen 2	:SV Oberafferbach 1	Freitag	08.03.2013

Freitag	07.12.2012	SV Kleinrinderfeld 1	:SV Umpfenbach 1	Freitag	15.03.2013
Freitag	07.12.2012	SV Mömlingen 1	:SV Vormwald 1	Freitag	15.03.2013
Freitag	07.12.2012	SV Oberafferbach 1	:SV Schimborn 1	Freitag	15.03.2013
Freitag	07.12.2012	SG Strietwald 1	:SV Hausen 2	Freitag	15.03.2013

Freitag	21.12.2012	SV Umpfenbach 1	:SV Oberafferbach 1	Freitag	22.03.2013
Freitag	21.12.2012	SV Vormwald 1	:SV Hausen 2	Freitag	22.03.2013
Freitag	21.12.2012	SV Schimborn 1	:SV Kleinrinderfeld 1	Freitag	22.03.2013
Freitag	21.12.2012	SV Mömlingen 1	:SG Strietwald 1	Freitag	22.03.2013

**Rückrunde**